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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 10:15 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:48.73 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:53.46 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:55.62 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 2:08.19 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 25.5.2014.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:51.87+0,69 757
50m: 26.57 26.57 100m: 56.75 30.18 150m: 1:24.08 27.33 200m: 1:51.87 27.79

2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:52.39+0,75 747
50m: 26.24 26.24 100m: 54.68 28.44 150m: 1:23.36 28.68 200m: 1:52.39 29.03

3. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:54.21+0,80 712
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 55.60 28.49 150m: 1:24.86 29.26 200m: 1:54.21 29.35

4. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:56.69+0,70 667
50m: 26.53 26.53 100m: 56.14 29.61 150m: 1:26.66 30.52 200m: 1:56.69 30.03

5. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:58.24+0,81 641
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 57.47 30.06 150m: 1:27.56 30.09 200m: 1:58.24 30.68

6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:58.88+0,78 631
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 58.37 30.34 150m: 1:28.78 30.41 200m: 1:58.88 30.10

7. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 1:59.21+0,82 626
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 57.94 29.85 150m: 1:28.88 30.94 200m: 1:59.21 30.33

8. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:59.23+0,65 626
50m: 26.95 26.95 100m: 57.27 30.32 150m: 1:28.43 31.16 200m: 1:59.23 30.80

9. SIMEONI, Elia 06 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:00.16+0,76 611
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.34 30.03 150m: 1:28.82 31.48 200m: 2:00.16 31.34

10. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:01.24+0,79 595
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 58.56 30.88 150m: 1:29.97 31.41 200m: 2:01.24 31.27

11. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:02.05+0,75 583
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.28 30.30 150m: 1:30.14 31.86 200m: 2:02.05 31.91

12. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:02.08+0,77 583
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.11 31.23 150m: 1:31.47 31.36 200m: 2:02.08 30.61

13. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:02.34+0,75 579
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 59.50 30.59 150m: 1:31.16 31.66 200m: 2:02.34 31.18

14. BOKO, Marul 06 Posk 2:04.49+0,78 550
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.32 31.68 150m: 1:32.63 32.31 200m: 2:04.49 31.86

15. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:04.58+0,75 548
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:00.07 31.63 150m: 1:32.35 32.28 200m: 2:04.58 32.23

16. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:04.74+0,73 546
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 59.35 31.44 150m: 1:32.16 32.81 200m: 2:04.74 32.58

17. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:05.61+0,82 535
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.68 31.68 150m: 1:33.26 32.58 200m: 2:05.61 32.35
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. GORSKI, Andro 07 Posk 2:07.33+0,73 514
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:01.26 31.86 150m: 1:34.54 33.28 200m: 2:07.33 32.79

19. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:07.57+0,81 511
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 1:00.32 32.13 150m: 1:34.66 34.34 200m: 2:07.57 32.91

20. KENDA, Raoul 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:07.77+0,66 508
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.62 32.96 150m: 1:36.13 33.51 200m: 2:07.77 31.64

21. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:08.02+0,74 505
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.46 32.71 150m: 1:37.05 34.59 200m: 2:08.02 30.97

22. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:09.04+0,72 493
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:01.25 32.81 150m: 1:35.10 33.85 200m: 2:09.04 33.94

23. STRELCININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 2:09.15+0,74 492
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.80 32.27 150m: 1:35.12 33.32 200m: 2:09.15 34.03

24. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:10.41+0,74 478
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.00 33.91 150m: 1:38.29 34.29 200m: 2:10.41 32.12

25. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:10.42+0,83 478
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.24 32.74 150m: 1:36.53 34.29 200m: 2:10.42 33.89

26. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:11.29+0,91 468
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:03.47 33.38 150m: 1:37.54 34.07 200m: 2:11.29 33.75

27. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:11.70+0,73 464
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.14 32.69 150m: 1:37.35 35.21 200m: 2:11.70 34.35

28. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:12.64+0,89 454
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:04.82 34.20 150m: 1:39.05 34.23 200m: 2:12.64 33.59

29. MILER, Filip 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:12.79+0,82 453
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.51 33.09 150m: 1:38.44 34.93 200m: 2:12.79 34.35

30. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 2:13.23+0,77 448
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.27 33.73 150m: 1:38.95 34.68 200m: 2:13.23 34.28

31. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:13.24+0,72 448
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.17 34.40 150m: 1:40.01 34.84 200m: 2:13.24 33.23

32. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.65+0,77 444
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.55 33.39 150m: 1:38.82 35.27 200m: 2:13.65 34.83

33. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:13.81+0,82 442
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:05.77 34.97 150m: 1:41.19 35.42 200m: 2:13.81 32.62

34. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:14.67+0,81 434
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:04.02 34.31 150m: 1:38.78 34.76 200m: 2:14.67 35.89

35. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:14.84+0,70 432
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:05.40 34.58 150m: 1:41.49 36.09 200m: 2:14.84 33.35

36. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 2:14.88+0,67 432
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:02.12 33.37 150m: 1:38.37 36.25 200m: 2:14.88 36.51

37. PEDONI, Jacopo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:15.28+0,80 428
50m: 29.90 29.90 100m: 1:03.98 34.08 150m: 1:39.82 35.84 200m: 2:15.28 35.46
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:16.17+0,80 420
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.95 33.96 150m: 1:40.64 35.69 200m: 2:16.17 35.53

39. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 2:17.02+0,76 412
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.43 34.27 150m: 1:40.84 36.41 200m: 2:17.02 36.18

40. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 2:17.58+0,71 407
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.43 34.99 150m: 1:43.11 36.68 200m: 2:17.58 34.47

41. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:18.43+0,79 400
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:05.95 35.60 150m: 1:42.79 36.84 200m: 2:18.43 35.64

42. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:18.53+0,79 399
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:05.12 35.20 150m: 1:44.45 39.33 200m: 2:18.53 34.08

43. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:18.64+0,76 398
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.44 35.61 150m: 1:44.07 36.63 200m: 2:18.64 34.57

44. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.65+0,81 398
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:06.62 34.83 150m: 1:44.02 37.40 200m: 2:18.65 34.63

45. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.96+0,65 395
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:05.87 34.89 150m: 1:42.64 36.77 200m: 2:18.96 36.32

46. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 2:19.60+0,83 390
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:06.37 35.03 150m: 1:43.73 37.36 200m: 2:19.60 35.87

47. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Sanuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:22.74+0,78 364
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:10.60 36.62 150m: 1:47.12 36.52 200m: 2:22.74 35.62

48. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:23.09+0,85 362
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:09.89 37.04 150m: 1:47.42 37.53 200m: 2:23.09 35.67

49. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:23.71+0,77 357
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:11.91 37.41 150m: 1:48.96 37.05 200m: 2:23.71 34.75

50. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:23.82+0,83 356
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.46 36.45 150m: 1:47.04 37.58 200m: 2:23.82 36.78

51. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:26.03+0,79 340
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:09.60 37.74 150m: 1:48.79 39.19 200m: 2:26.03 37.24

52. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 2:29.21+0,83 319
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:10.14 37.40 150m: 1:49.20 39.06 200m: 2:29.21 40.01

53. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.18+0,81 313
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.73 38.42 150m: 1:52.20 39.47 200m: 2:30.18 37.98

54. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 2:31.54+0,79 304
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:12.56 39.35 150m: 1:53.61 41.05 200m: 2:31.54 37.93

55. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:33.06+0,78 295
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:14.41 39.52 150m: 1:53.83 39.42 200m: 2:33.06 39.23

56. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 2:34.15+0,87 289
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:12.54 39.25 150m: 1:54.68 42.14 200m: 2:34.15 39.47

57. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:35.13+0,71 284
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:14.85 40.33 150m: 1:56.63 41.78 200m: 2:35.13 38.50
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

58. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:37.40+0,77 272
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:15.00 40.68 150m: 1:56.76 41.76 200m: 2:37.40 40.64

59. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 2:57.88+0,82 188
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:27.61 44.90 150m: 2:13.90 46.29 200m: 2:57.88 43.98

60. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 3:05.82 165
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:31.90 50.20 150m: 2:19.15 47.25 200m: 3:05.82 46.67

61. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.85+0,91 165
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:28.42 47.30 150m: 2:18.30 49.88 200m: 3:05.85 47.55

62. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 3:14.71+0,68 143
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:34.03 50.86 150m: 2:24.18 50.15 200m: 3:14.71 50.53

63. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 3:15.11+0,60 142
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:33.02 51.52 150m: 2:25.24 52.22 200m: 3:15.11 49.87

64. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 3:16.61+0,77 139
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:34.71 52.73 150m: 2:26.97 52.26 200m: 3:16.61 49.64

65. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 3:19.40 133
50m: 45.81 45.81 100m: 1:38.65 52.84 150m: 2:30.79 52.14 200m: 3:19.40 48.61

66. VUKOVIĆ , Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 3:21.73+0,74 129
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:36.95 53.32 150m: 2:28.87 51.92 200m: 3:21.73 52.86

67. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 3:25.00+0,93 123
50m: 46.02 46.02 100m: 1:39.61 53.59 150m: 2:35.09 55.48 200m: 3:25.00 49.91

68. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 3:29.01+0,77 116
50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:40.83 54.74 150m: 2:37.91 57.08 200m: 3:29.01 51.10

69. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 4:09.99+0,63 67
50m: 56.60 56.60 100m: 2:02.40 1:05.80 150m: 3:09.67 1:07.27 200m: 4:09.99 1:00.32

M 1

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:59.23+0,65 626
50m: 26.95 26.95 100m: 57.27 30.32 150m: 1:28.43 31.16 200m: 1:59.23 30.80

2. SIMEONI, Elia 06 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:00.16+0,76 611
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.34 30.03 150m: 1:28.82 31.48 200m: 2:00.16 31.34

3. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:02.05+0,75 583
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.28 30.30 150m: 1:30.14 31.86 200m: 2:02.05 31.91

4. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:02.34+0,75 579
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 59.50 30.59 150m: 1:31.16 31.66 200m: 2:02.34 31.18

5. BOKO, Marul 06 Posk 2:04.49+0,78 550
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.32 31.68 150m: 1:32.63 32.31 200m: 2:04.49 31.86

6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:04.58+0,75 548
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:00.07 31.63 150m: 1:32.35 32.28 200m: 2:04.58 32.23

7. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:05.61+0,82 535
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.68 31.68 150m: 1:33.26 32.58 200m: 2:05.61 32.35
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. GORSKI, Andro 07 Posk 2:07.33+0,73 514
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:01.26 31.86 150m: 1:34.54 33.28 200m: 2:07.33 32.79

9. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:07.57+0,81 511
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 1:00.32 32.13 150m: 1:34.66 34.34 200m: 2:07.57 32.91

10. STRELCININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 2:09.15+0,74 492
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.80 32.27 150m: 1:35.12 33.32 200m: 2:09.15 34.03

11. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:11.29+0,91 468
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:03.47 33.38 150m: 1:37.54 34.07 200m: 2:11.29 33.75

12. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:11.70+0,73 464
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.14 32.69 150m: 1:37.35 35.21 200m: 2:11.70 34.35

13. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:12.64+0,89 454
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:04.82 34.20 150m: 1:39.05 34.23 200m: 2:12.64 33.59

14. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 2:13.23+0,77 448
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.27 33.73 150m: 1:38.95 34.68 200m: 2:13.23 34.28

15. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:13.81+0,82 442
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:05.77 34.97 150m: 1:41.19 35.42 200m: 2:13.81 32.62

16. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:14.67+0,81 434
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:04.02 34.31 150m: 1:38.78 34.76 200m: 2:14.67 35.89

17. PEDONI, Jacopo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:15.28+0,80 428
50m: 29.90 29.90 100m: 1:03.98 34.08 150m: 1:39.82 35.84 200m: 2:15.28 35.46

18. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 2:17.02+0,76 412
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.43 34.27 150m: 1:40.84 36.41 200m: 2:17.02 36.18

19. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:18.43+0,79 400
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:05.95 35.60 150m: 1:42.79 36.84 200m: 2:18.43 35.64

20. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 2:19.60+0,83 390
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:06.37 35.03 150m: 1:43.73 37.36 200m: 2:19.60 35.87

M2

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:02.08+0,77 583
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.11 31.23 150m: 1:31.47 31.36 200m: 2:02.08 30.61

2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:04.74+0,73 546
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 59.35 31.44 150m: 1:32.16 32.81 200m: 2:04.74 32.58

3. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:08.02+0,74 505
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.46 32.71 150m: 1:37.05 34.59 200m: 2:08.02 30.97

4. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:09.04+0,72 493
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:01.25 32.81 150m: 1:35.10 33.85 200m: 2:09.04 33.94

5. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:10.42+0,83 478
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.24 32.74 150m: 1:36.53 34.29 200m: 2:10.42 33.89

6. MILER, Filip 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:12.79+0,82 453
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.51 33.09 150m: 1:38.44 34.93 200m: 2:12.79 34.35
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:13.24+0,72 448
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.17 34.40 150m: 1:40.01 34.84 200m: 2:13.24 33.23

8. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.65+0,77 444
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.55 33.39 150m: 1:38.82 35.27 200m: 2:13.65 34.83

9. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:14.84+0,70 432
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:05.40 34.58 150m: 1:41.49 36.09 200m: 2:14.84 33.35

10. VIDOVIĆ , Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 2:17.58+0,71 407
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:06.43 34.99 150m: 1:43.11 36.68 200m: 2:17.58 34.47

11. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:18.53+0,79 399
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:05.12 35.20 150m: 1:44.45 39.33 200m: 2:18.53 34.08

12. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:18.64+0,76 398
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.44 35.61 150m: 1:44.07 36.63 200m: 2:18.64 34.57

13. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.65+0,81 398
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:06.62 34.83 150m: 1:44.02 37.40 200m: 2:18.65 34.63

14. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Sanuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:22.74+0,78 364
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:10.60 36.62 150m: 1:47.12 36.52 200m: 2:22.74 35.62

15. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:23.82+0,83 356
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.46 36.45 150m: 1:47.04 37.58 200m: 2:23.82 36.78

16. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:26.03+0,79 340
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:09.60 37.74 150m: 1:48.79 39.19 200m: 2:26.03 37.24

17. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 2:29.21+0,83 319
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:10.14 37.40 150m: 1:49.20 39.06 200m: 2:29.21 40.01

18. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:37.40+0,77 272
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:15.00 40.68 150m: 1:56.76 41.76 200m: 2:37.40 40.64

M3

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:10.41+0,74 478
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.00 33.91 150m: 1:38.29 34.29 200m: 2:10.41 32.12

2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:16.17+0,80 420
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.95 33.96 150m: 1:40.64 35.69 200m: 2:16.17 35.53

3. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.96+0,65 395
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:05.87 34.89 150m: 1:42.64 36.77 200m: 2:18.96 36.32

4. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:23.09+0,85 362
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:09.89 37.04 150m: 1:47.42 37.53 200m: 2:23.09 35.67

5. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:23.71+0,77 357
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:11.91 37.41 150m: 1:48.96 37.05 200m: 2:23.71 34.75

6. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.18+0,81 313
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.73 38.42 150m: 1:52.20 39.47 200m: 2:30.18 37.98

7. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 2:31.54+0,79 304
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:12.56 39.35 150m: 1:53.61 41.05 200m: 2:31.54 37.93
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:33.06+0,78 295
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:14.41 39.52 150m: 1:53.83 39.42 200m: 2:33.06 39.23

9. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 2:34.15+0,87 289
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:12.54 39.25 150m: 1:54.68 42.14 200m: 2:34.15 39.47

10. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:35.13+0,71 284
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:14.85 40.33 150m: 1:56.63 41.78 200m: 2:35.13 38.50

11. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 2:57.88+0,82 188
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:27.61 44.90 150m: 2:13.90 46.29 200m: 2:57.88 43.98

12. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 3:05.82 165
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:31.90 50.20 150m: 2:19.15 47.25 200m: 3:05.82 46.67

13. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.85+0,91 165
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:28.42 47.30 150m: 2:18.30 49.88 200m: 3:05.85 47.55

14. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 3:14.71+0,68 143
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:34.03 50.86 150m: 2:24.18 50.15 200m: 3:14.71 50.53

15. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 3:15.11+0,60 142
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:33.02 51.52 150m: 2:25.24 52.22 200m: 3:15.11 49.87

16. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 3:16.61+0,77 139
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:34.71 52.73 150m: 2:26.97 52.26 200m: 3:16.61 49.64

17. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 3:19.40 133
50m: 45.81 45.81 100m: 1:38.65 52.84 150m: 2:30.79 52.14 200m: 3:19.40 48.61

18. VUKOVIĆ , Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 3:21.73+0,74 129
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:36.95 53.32 150m: 2:28.87 51.92 200m: 3:21.73 52.86

19. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 3:25.00+0,93 123
50m: 46.02 46.02 100m: 1:39.61 53.59 150m: 2:35.09 55.48 200m: 3:25.00 49.91

20. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 3:29.01+0,77 116
50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:40.83 54.74 150m: 2:37.91 57.08 200m: 3:29.01 51.10

21. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 4:09.99+0,63 67
50m: 56.60 56.60 100m: 2:02.40 1:05.80 150m: 3:09.67 1:07.27 200m: 4:09.99 1:00.32

mailto:plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

